Under 14

Data di inizio: 11-10-2014
Data di fine: 30-12-2014

Gironi

Under 14 - 1a Fase
Under 14 - 2a Fase

Anno 2014-2015



Under 14 - 1a Fase

Data di inizio: 11-10-2014
Data di fine: 30-12-2014

calendario

Virtus Desenzano Bk Roncadelle 22-128
Pol. Vobarno Valtenesi Padenghe 56-87
19-10-2014 BASKET AQUILE Basket Nave 48-59
10:30
Pall. Gardonese Basket Piu Rezzato 50-64
RIPOSA Basket Lumezzane ---
giomata2
25-10-2014 Bk Roncadelle BASKET AQUILE 83-32
17:00
Basket Piu Rezzato Virtus Desenzano 71-29
Basket Nave Pol. Vobarno 59-54
Valtenesi Padenghe Basket Lumezzane 49-83
RIPOSA Pall. Gardonese ---
giomata3
Valtenesi Padenghe Basket Nave 96-67
02-12-2014 BASKET AQUILE Pall. Gardonese 71-53
11.00
Basket Piu Rezzato Pol. Vobarno 53-60
Basket Lumezzane Bk Roncadelle 52-73
RIPOSA Virtus Desenzano ---
giornatad
09-11-2014 Virtus Desenzano BASKET AQUILE 32-88
16:00
Basket Piu Rezzato Basket Lumezzane 29-89
Bk Roncadelle Valtenesi Padenghe 122-88
Pall. Gardonese Basket Nave 59-71
RIPOSA Pol. Vobarno ---
gionatas
Pol. Vobarno Pall. Gardonese 59-50
Basket Nave Virtus Desenzano 66-43
Valtenesi Padenghe Basket Piu Rezzato 92-65
16-11-2014 Basket Lumezzane BASKET AQUILE 104-35
15:00
RIPOSA Bk Roncadelle ---
giornatas
Virtus Desenzano Pol. Vobarno 31-91
23-11-2014 BASKET AQUILE Valtenesi Padenghe 65-68
10:30
Basket Nave Basket Lumezzane 20-121
Pall. Gardonese Bk Roncadelle 45-115
RIPOSA Basket Piu Rezzato ---



30-11-2014
15:45

giornata 8

07-12-2014
10:30

giornata 9

Bk Roncadelle
Pol. Vobarno

Basket Lumezzane
Valtenesi Padenghe
RIPOSA

Pol. Vobarno
Basket Nave

Pall. Gardonese
BASKET AQUILE

RIPOSA

Basket Piu Rezzato
Basket Lumezzane
Virtus Desenzano
Bk Roncadelle
RIPOSA

Basket Pill Rezzato
BASKET AQUILE

Virtus Desenzano
Pall. Gardonese
Basket Nave

Basket Lumezzane
Bk Roncadelle
Virtus Desenzano
Basket Piu Rezzato

Valtenesi Padenghe

Basket Nave

Pall. Gardonese
Valtenesi Padenghe
Pol. Vobarno
BASKET AQUILE

78-34
58-61

134-29
86-48

32-107
33-129
87-64
60-59

53-32

126-33
29-116
105-22



SQUADRA

Bk Roncadelle
Basket Lumezzane
Valtenesi Padenghe
BASKET AQUILE
Basket Nave
Basket Piu Rezzato
Pol. Vobarno

Pall. Gardonese
Virtus Desenzano
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classifica
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PF

833
816
682
460
407
428
432
425
279

PS

328
300
535
516
603
490
553
656
781



cognome e nome

piferi roberto

marciano nicholas

boaretto andrea

Under 14

Staff tecnico

data di nascita
14-10-1964

18-06-1990

30-07-1979

squadra

esordienti "b"

under 13 "b"

under 14

esordienti femminile

under 13 "a"
under 14
esordienti "a"
aquilotti lonato
pulcini lonato

under 13 "b"
under 15
under 14
under 17
under 13 "a"



Under 14 - 2a Fase

Data di inizio: 01-01-2015
Data di fine: 30-06-2015

calendario

C.b. del Chiese Basket Casalmaggiore 60-39
Amico Carpenedolo Virtus Desenzano 85-48
10-01-2015 BASKET AQUILE Pol. Vobarno 60-52
19:15
RIPOSA Pol. Poggese ---
giornata2
Pol. Vobarno Amico Carpenedolo 87-31
18-01-2015 Virtus Desenzano BASKET AQUILE 58-68
10:30
C.b. del Chiese Pol. Poggese 69-32
RIPOSA Basket Casalmaggiore ---
giomata3
25-01-2015 Pol. Poggese BASKET AQUILE 58-57
10:30
C.b. del Chiese Amico Carpenedolo 61-57
Basket Casalmaggiore Pol. Vobarno 65-60
RIPOSA Virtus Desenzano ---
giomatad
Amico Carpenedolo Pol. Poggese 85-63
31-01-2015 BASKET AQUILE Basket Casalmaggiore 41-47
16:00
Pol. Vobarno Virtus Desenzano 74-47
RIPOSA C.b. del Chiese ---
giornatas
08-02-2015 C.b. del Chiese BASKET AQUILE 53-63
15:30
Virtus Desenzano Basket Casalmaggiore 0-0
Pol. Poggese Pol. Vobarno 63-71
RIPOSA Amico Carpenedolo ---
giomatas
Basket Casalmaggiore Pol. Poggese 67-68
C.b. del Chiese Virtus Desenzano 99-42
15-02-2015 BASKET AQUILE Amico Carpenedolo 51-54
10:30
RIPOSA Pol. Vobarno ---
giomaa7
Amico Carpenedolo Basket Casalmaggiore 62-52
C.b. del Chiese Pol. Vobarno 74-66
Pol. Poggese Virtus Desenzano 86-47
RIPOSA BASKET AQUILE ---

Basket Casalmaggiore C.b. del Chiese 46-64



Virtus Desenzano Amico Carpenedolo 50-88

01-03-2015 Pol. Vobarno BASKET AQUILE 62-41
15:00
Pol. Poggese RIPOSA ---
giomatas
Amico Carpenedolo Pol. Vobarno 71-53
08-03-2015 BASKET AQUILE Virtus Desenzano 76-62
10:30
Pol. Poggese C.b. del Chiese 41-61
Basket Casalmaggiore RIPOSA ---
giomatalo
15-03-2015 BASKET AQUILE Pol. Poggese 48-44
10:30
Amico Carpenedolo C.b. del Chiese 64-53
Pol. Vobarno Basket Casalmaggiore 48-41
Virtus Desenzano RIPOSA ---
giomatall
Pol. Poggese Amico Carpenedolo 39-47
21-03-2015 Basket Casalmaggiore BASKET AQUILE 48-59
16:00
Virtus Desenzano Pol. Vobarno 54-71
C.b. del Chiese RIPOSA ---
giomatalz
29-03-2015 BASKET AQUILE C.b. del Chiese 61-62
10:30
Basket Casalmaggiore Virtus Desenzano 76-55
Pol. Vobarno Pol. Poggese 56-33
Amico Carpenedolo RIPOSA ---
gomatals
Pol. Poggese Basket Casalmaggiore 86-53
Virtus Desenzano C.b. del Chiese 56-83
12-04-2015  Amico Carpenedolo BASKET AQUILE 84-30
10:30
Pol. Vobarno RIPOSA ---
giomatald
Basket Casalmaggiore Amico Carpenedolo 24-61
Pol. Vobarno C.b. del Chiese 46-64
Virtus Desenzano Pol. Poggese 60-88

BASKET AQUILE RIPOSA S



SQUADRA

C.b. del Chiese

Amico Carpenedolo
Pol. Vobarno
BASKET AQUILE
Pol. Poggese

Basket Casalmaggiore
Virtus Desenzano

PT

20
20
14
12
10

(o]

12
12
12
12
12
12
12

classifica
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PF

803
789
746
655
701
558
579

PS

613
611
644
684
721
664
894

DP

190
178
102

-20
-106
-315



cognome e nome

piferi roberto

marciano nicholas

boaretto andrea

Under 14

Staff tecnico

data di nascita
14-10-1964

18-06-1990

30-07-1979

squadra

esordienti "b"

under 13 "b"

under 14

esordienti femminile

under 13 "a"
under 14
esordienti "a"
aquilotti lonato
pulcini lonato

under 13 "b"
under 15
under 14
under 17
under 13 "a"



